
 
 

1 курс 

 

Классный руководитель  Группа 

Гутянская Елена Михайловна 1ИСиП-22-1 

Калентьева Елена Вячеславовна 1ИСиП-22-2 

Ковыляева Светлана Геннадьевна 1ССА-22-1 

Овчинникова Любовь Андреевна 1МРЭП-22-1 

Гречкина Мария Александровна 1РА-22-1уп 

Гречкина Мария Александровна 1РА-22-1уп 

Ложкарева Екатерина Львовна 1ИСиП-22-4к 

Маньшина Анна Александровна 1ИБАС-22-1к 

Шилина Любовь Павловна 1ИСиП-22-3с 

Полякова Александра Валентиновна 1ИКСиС-22-1 

Казанцева Светлана Борисовна 1РПУ-22-1 

Грачева Елизавета Владимировна 1ТЭО-22-1 

Гусева Татьяна Александровна 1ТМП-22-1 

Чублукова Людмила Борисовна 1ПС-22-1 

Груздев Александр Леонидович 1ОСПУ-22-1 

Шилова Ольга Михайловна 1ЭМ-22-1 

Смирнова Галина Юрьевна 1МРП-22-1 

Федурин Вячеслав Иванович 1МРП-22-1с 

Королева Галина Вячеславовна 1РЭТ-22-1с 

 

2 курс 

 

Классный руководитель  Группа 

Громова Наталья Александровна 2ИСиП-21-1 

Быков Илья Александрович 2ИСиП-21-3к 

Маньшина Анна Александровна 2ИБАС-21-1 

Ковыляева Светлана Геннадьевна 2ССА-21-1 

Бондаренко Ольга Валерьевна 2КСК-21-1к 

Иванов Владислав Николаевич 2КСК-21-2к 

Комкова Светлана Сергеевна 2МРЭП-21-1 

Дмитриева Лариса Ивановна 2РА-21-1уп 

Краснов Александр Николаевич 2РА-21-2 

Алексеева Зинаида Петровна 2ИСиП-21-3с 



Полякова Александра Валентиновна 2ИКСиС-21-1 

Казанцева Светлана Борисовна 2РПУ-21-1 

Каримова Альбина Идиятулловна 2ТЭО-21-1 

Чуб Ксения Михайловна 2ТМП-21-1 

Ипатова Екатерина Юрьевна 2ПС-21-1 

Халидов Тимур Рустамович 2ОСПУ-21-1 

Плохова Нина Михайловна 2НС-21-1 

Смирнова Галина Юрьевна 2МРП-21-1 

Пожарников Сергей Сергеевич 2РЭТ-21-1с 

 

3 курс 

 

Классный руководитель  Группа 

Громова Наталья Александровна 3ИСиП-20-1 

Гутянская Елена Михайловна 3ИСиП-20-2к 

Калентьева Елена Вячеславовна 3ИБАС-20-1 

Дарий Сергей Витальевич 3ИС-20-1к 

Дмитриева Лариса Ивановна 3КСК-20-1 

Орехова Ксения Борисовна 3МРЭП-20-1 

Быков Илья Александрович 3РЭТ-20-1к 

Кирсанова Светлана Владимировна 3РА-20-1уп 

Калачев Артем Андреевич 3РА-20-2 

Наумова Ирина Васильевна 3КСК-20-2с 

Наумова Ирина Васильевна 3РЭТ-20-2с 

Ивкова Марина Николаевна 3СКС-20-1 

Грачева Елизавета Владимировна 3РПУ-20-1 

Чуб Ксения Михайловна 3ТМП-20-1 

Чублукова Людмила Борисовна 3ПС-20-1 

Плохова Нина Михайловна 3ОСПУ-20-1 

Шилова Ольга Михайловна 3НС-20-1 

Федурин Вячеслав Иванович 3МРП-20-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


